Red Onion Compote

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created
Revised

Amount
0.100
1.000
1.000
0.200
1.000
0.100
0.100
0.002

2 KG

Side - Garnishes

Date Initials
7/19/2012 CR

Measure Ingredient

kg Butter

kg Red onions
kg White onions
kg Sugar

It Red wine

kg Ginger, fresh
kg Garlic

kg Allspice

Method of Preparation:

- Cook the onions in the butter until lightly colored.
- Add in the sugar and lightly caramelize. Add the rest of the ingredients and cook slowly until dark colored and

syrupy.

Red Onion Compote

Preparation Method
sliced

sliced

chopped
chopped

Cost Per kilo

S 1.72

Product No.

20-100001601
20-100000838
20-100000835
20-100001065
20-100001687
20-100000818
20-100000869
20-100001329

Dated Edited: 5/7/2012



