## **Red Onion Compote**

Description:

Serving Size: 2 KG

Categories: Side - Garnishes

Cost Per kilo
\$ 1.72

Action Date Initials
Created 7/19/2012 CR

Revised

Amount	Measure	Ingredient	<b>Preparation Method</b>	Product No.
0.100	kg	Butter		20-100001601
1.000	kg	Red onions	sliced	20-100000838
1.000	kg	White onions	sliced	20-100000835
0.200	kg	Sugar		20-100001065
1.000	lt	Red wine		20-100001687
0.100	kg	Ginger, fresh	chopped	20-100000818
0.100	kg	Garlic	chopped	20-100000869
0.002	kg	Allspice		20-100001329

## **Method of Preparation:**

- Cook the onions in the butter until lightly colored.
- Add in the sugar and lightly caramelize. Add the rest of the ingredients and cook slowly until dark colored and syrupy.

Red Onion Compote Dated Edited: 5/7/2012